

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18221/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 06/08/2008 in SA No. 366/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

NIYATI SARANGI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

URABI LADIES CLUB OF JAMUHATA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.K. Monga,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Saanjh N. Purohit, Adv. for
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, four weeks' time is
granted to file rejoinder affidavit. List thereafter.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master